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 NEW ZEALAND CAT FANCY INC. 

Top Ten Results 

Show: Metro Shorthair Cat Club Inc Date:  16 March 2024 

Shorthair Division 

Judge: Ann Skilling 

Entire Cats                                                                                                Number of Cats in Ring: 11 

Place  Cage No.  Pedigree Name  Breed 

BIS  4 ZOEL FIRE AND ICE Oriental Shorthair 

2nd  13 COLOURFIELD MAD ABOUT YOU  Tonkinese 

3rd  2 TACODAH LEONARDO Siamese 

4th  1 SLIQUE ANDROMEDA Siamese 

5th 11 GLITTERPAWS ANGELICA PICKLES  Burmese 

6th  6 YA 'TIK TOK MODUS VIVENDI British Shorthair  

7th  9 ANKOBER ODESSA  Abyssinian 

8th  8 ELVES TOA Abyssinian 

9th  7 FOLDALOTS PAINT ME BLACK  British Shorthair  

10th  10 TOBORMORY EXPRESSO Burmese 

BAM 13 COLOURFIELD MAD ABOUT YOU  Tonkinese 

 

Entire Kittens                                                                               Number of Kittens in Ring: 15 

Place  Cage No.  Pedigree Name  Breed 

BIS  14 SAILAVIE DORIS'S JO ALEH Oriental Shorthair 

2nd  26 EVODOLL HIGH AS I CAN BEYOND Devon Rex 

3rd  24 HEADLINE AMELIA Burmilla 

4th  16 TACODAH ONCA PINTADA Oriental Shorthair 

5th 23 TOBORMORY OUT OF YOUR MIND  Burmese 

6th  25 BURMLEE OLLIE DUDE IN A SILVER TUXEDO Burmilla 

7th  18 CHANARONG SUFFERIN SUCCOTASH Oriental Shorthair 

8th  28 SUNSET LA VIE EN ROSE Cornish Rex 

9th 20 ELVES SIRIUS  Abyssinian 

10th 27 EVODOLL QUEEN CRUELLA  Devon Rex 

BAM 14 SAILAVIE DORIS'S JO ALEH Oriental Shorthair 

 

Neuter/Spay Cats                                                                                      Number of Cats in Ring: 13 

Place  Cage No.  Pedigree Name  Breed 

BIS  39 PETALS NEVADA MOYESII  British Shorthair 

2nd  42 HAXTENDORF MR PRESIDENT American Shorthair 

3rd  40 TOBORMORY HARLOW  Burmese 

4th  30 SLIQUE SOMETHING WICKED COMES Oriental Shorthair 

5th 38 ODAKIM JIVE TALKING Javanese 

6th  32 SAILAVIE RUSS'S ENDEAVOUR  Oriental Shorthair 

7th  41 KIROV COSMONAUT Russian 

8th  33 ODAKIM GOT THE MOVES LIKE JAGGER  Oriental Shorthair  

9th 36 SLIQUE THEY CALL ME CAROMELLO Oriental Shorthair 

10th 31 CHANARONG SLAINTE MHATH  Oriental Shorthair 

BAM 38 ODAKIM JIVE TALKING Javanese 

 
 

Ring No. 

1 
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Companion Division 

Longhair Companions                                              Number of LH Companions in Ring: 1 

Place  Cage No.  Name  

BIS  71 GRIFFIN 

 

Shorthair Companions                                              Number of SH Companions in Ring: 4 

Place  Cage No.  Name  

BIS  72 TWIGLET 

2nd  73 CHOCKY 

3rd  75 TWITCH 

4th  74 SHADOW 

Domestic Division 

Longhair Domestics                                                   Number of LH Domestics in Ring: 2 

Place  Cage No.  Name  

BIS  77 SPIRITED STUBBORN SNUGGLEPUSS 

2nd 78 ZACHARIAH 

 

Shorthair Domestics                                                    Number of SH Domestics in Ring: 2 

Place  Cage No.  Name  

BIS  80 ISAAC 

2nd 79 MY BOY ASTRO 

Shorthair Division 

Judge: Bronwyn Main 

Entire Cats                                                                                              Number of Cats in Ring: 11 

Place  Cage No.  Pedigree Name  Breed 

BIS  13 COLOURFIELD MAD ABOUT YOU  Tonkinese 

2nd  8 ELVES TOA Abyssinian 

3rd  4 ZOEL FIRE AND ICE Oriental Shorthair 

4th  10 TOBORMORY EXPRESSO Burmese 

5th 2 TACODAH LEONARDO Siamese 

6th  6 YA 'TIK TOK MODUS VIVENDI British Shorthair  

7th  1 SLIQUE ANDROMEDA Siamese 

8th  5 TACODAH MILANO  Oriental Shorthair  

9th  7 FOLDALOTS PAINT ME BLACK  British Shorthair  

10th  11 GLITTERPAWS ANGELICA PICKLES  Burmese 

BAM 8 ELVES TOA Abyssinian 
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Entire Kittens                                                                               Number of Kittens in Ring: 15 

Place  Cage No.  Pedigree Name  Breed 

BIS  14 SAILAVIE DORIS'S JO ALEH Oriental Shorthair 

2nd  27 EVODOLL QUEEN CRUELLA  Devon Rex 

3rd  22 ELVES SUNFLOWER SEED  Abyssinian 

4th  23 TOBORMORY OUT OF YOUR MIND  Burmese 

5th 19 ELVES MINNIE Abyssinian 

6th  25 BURMLEE OLLIE DUDE IN A SILVER TUXEDO Burmilla 

7th  28 SUNSET LA VIE EN ROSE Cornish Rex 

8th  16 TACODAH ONCA PINTADA Oriental Shorthair 

9th  15 TACODAH AZUCAR MORENA Oriental Shorthair 

10th  18 CHANARONG SUFFERIN SUCCOTASH Oriental Shorthair 

BAM 27 EVODOLL QUEEN CRUELLA  Devon Rex 

 

Neuter/Spay Cats                                                                                  Number of Cats in Ring: 13 

Place  Cage No.  Pedigree Name  Breed 

BIS  39 PETALS NEVADA MOYESII  British Shorthair 

2nd  42 HAXTENDORF MR PRESIDENT American Shorthair 

3rd  30 SLIQUE SOMETHING WICKED COMES Oriental Shorthair 

4th  40 TOBORMORY HARLOW  Burmese 

5th 41 KIROV COSMONAUT Russian 

6th  36 SLIQUE THEY CALL ME CAROMELLO Oriental Shorthair 

7th  38 ODAKIM JIVE TALKING Javanese 

8th  33 ODAKIM GOT THE MOVES LIKE JAGGER  Oriental Shorthair  

9th 34 ODAKIM A KIND OF MAGIC Oriental Shorthair 

10th 32 SAILAVIE RUSS'S ENDEAVOUR  Oriental Shorthair 

BAM 39 PETALS NEVADA MOYESII  British Shorthair 

Companion Division 

Longhair Companions                                              Number of LH Companions in Ring: 1 

Place  Cage No.  Name  

BIS  71 GRIFFIN 

 

Shorthair Companions                                              Number of SH Companions in Ring: 4 

Place  Cage No.  Name  

BIS  72 TWIGLET 

2nd  75 TWITCH 

3rd  74 SHADOW 

4th  73 CHOCKY 

Domestic Division 

Longhair Domestics                                                   Number of LH Domestics in Ring: 2 

Place  Cage No.  Name  

BIS  78 ZACHARIAH 

2nd 77 SPIRITED STUBBORN SNUGGLEPUSS 
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Shorthair Domestics                                                    Number of SH Domestics in Ring: 2 

Place  Cage No.  Name  

BIS  80 ISAAC 

2nd 79 MY BOY ASTRO 

Shorthair Division 

Judge: Sue Ford 

Entire Cats                                                                                              Number of Cats in Ring: 10 

Place  Cage No.  Pedigree Name  Breed 

BIS  4 ZOEL FIRE AND ICE Oriental Shorthair 

2nd  8 ELVES TOA Abyssinian 

3rd  2 TACODAH LEONARDO Siamese 

4th  9 ANKOBER ODESSA  Abyssinian 

5th 11 GLITTERPAWS ANGELICA PICKLES  Burmese 

6th  6 YA 'TIK TOK MODUS VIVENDI British Shorthair  

7th  13 COLOURFIELD MAD ABOUT YOU  Tonkinese 

8th  1 SLIQUE ANDROMEDA Siamese 

9th  5 TACODAH MILANO  Oriental Shorthair  

10th  7 FOLDALOTS PAINT ME BLACK  British Shorthair  

BAM 8 ELVES TOA Abyssinian 

 

Entire Kittens                                                                               Number of Kittens in Ring: 14 

Place  Cage No.  Pedigree Name  Breed 

BIS  14 SAILAVIE DORIS'S JO ALEH Oriental Shorthair 

2nd  21 ANKOBER MAARA Abyssinian 

3rd  28 SUNSET LA VIE EN ROSE Cornish Rex 

4th  26 EVODOLL HIGH AS I CAN BEYOND Devon Rex 

5th 25 BURMLEE OLLIE DUDE IN A SILVER TUXEDO Burmilla 

6th  18 CHANARONG SUFFERIN SUCCOTASH Oriental Shorthair 

7th  20 ELVES SIRIUS  Abyssinian 

8th  24 HEADLINE AMELIA Burmilla 

9th  16 TACODAH ONCA PINTADA Oriental Shorthair 

10th  27 EVODOLL QUEEN CRUELLA  Devon Rex 

BAM 18 CHANARONG SUFFERIN SUCCOTASH Oriental Shorthair 

 

Neuter/Spay Cats                                                                                  Number of Cats in Ring: 13 

Place  Cage No.  Pedigree Name  Breed 

BIS  42 HAXTENDORF MR PRESIDENT American Shorthair 

2nd  36 SLIQUE THEY CALL ME CAROMELLO Oriental Shorthair 

3rd  39 PETALS NEVADA MOYESII  British Shorthair 

4th  31 CHANARONG SLAINTE MHATH  Oriental Shorthair 

5th 41 KIROV COSMONAUT Russian 

6th  40 TOBORMORY HARLOW  Burmese 

7th  32 SAILAVIE RUSS'S ENDEAVOUR  Oriental Shorthair 

8th  33 ODAKIM GOT THE MOVES LIKE JAGGER  Oriental Shorthair  

9th 38 ODAKIM JIVE TALKING Javanese 

10th 35 CHANARONG SACHIKO Oriental Shorthair 

BAM 33 ODAKIM GOT THE MOVES LIKE JAGGER  Oriental Shorthair  
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Companion Division 

Judge: Nikki Growcott 

Longhair Companions                                              Number of LH Companions in Ring: 1 
Place  Cage No.  Name  

BIS  71 GRIFFIN 

 

Shorthair Companions                                              Number of SH Companions in Ring: 4 

Place  Cage No.  Name  

BIS  73 CHOCKY 

2nd  72 TWIGLET 

3rd  74 SHADOW 

4th  75 TWITCH 

Domestic Division 

Longhair Domestics                                                   Number of LH Domestics in Ring: 2 

Place  Cage No.  Name  

BIS  78 ZACHARIAH 

2nd 77 SPIRITED STUBBORN SNUGGLEPUSS 

 

Shorthair Domestics                                                    Number of SH Domestics in Ring: 2 

Place  Cage No.  Name  

BIS  80 ISAAC 

2nd 79 MY BOY ASTRO 

 


